23000491030

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



Ó

2023 OCT 30 PH 3: 24 RECEIVED

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street

Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

			ACCO	UNT NO.	:	12000000	00195	
			RE	FERENCE	:	961458	4359881	
			AUTHOR:	IZATION	:	1	\sim	
			COS'	r LIMIT	:	s Gérmeo	Elenan	<u>ر</u>
			August 29				,	
ORDER	TIME	:	12:49 PM					
ORDER	NO.	:	961458-010)				
CUSTON	MER NO) :	4359883	L				
	- -							
			DOMI	ESTIC AM	IEND	MENT FILI	NG	
	NAME	:	LECHTEI I, LLC	R VENTUR	RES 1	HOLDINGS		
			I, LLC					
	EFFEC	TIV:	E DATE:					
xx	ARTIC	'LES	of CONVE	RSTON AN	וס מו	GANTZATT	ON	
			ARTICLES					
PLEASE	E RETU	ŔŊ	THE FOLLOW	VING AS	PRO	OF OF FIL	ING:	
	CER	TIF	TIED COPY					
XX			STAMPED CO		NDT	√G		

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland-sorenson -- EXT#

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

Articles of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Limited Liability Company

<u>: -</u> : : ب

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Lechter Ventures Holdings I, LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a limited liability company (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
6/15/2022 on
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization: Lechter Ventures Holdings I, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to

which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.

Signed this 29th da	iy ofAugust	20_23	
Signature of Authorized	l Representative of Lim	nited Liability Company:	
Signature of Authorized	Representative:	1. 1n,	
Printed Name: Adrian Lech	iter	Title: Manager	
Signature(s) on behalf of	Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]	
Signature: Bruna Be	ilfuss		
Printed Name: Bruna Be	iffuss	Title: Authorized person	
Signature:			
Printed Name:		Title:	
Signature:			
Printed Name:		Title:	
Signature:			
Printed Name:	<u> </u>	Title:	
Signature:		Title:	
Printed Name:		Title:	
Signature:	. <u></u> .		
Printed Name:		Title:	
If Florida Corporation:			
Signature of Chairman, Vi If Directors or Officers ha			
If Florida General Partn Signature of one General I		ity Partnership:	
_			~?
If Florida Limited Partners Signatures of ALL General		ity Limited Partnership:	•
All othors			;
All others: Signature of an authorized	person.		
Fees:			(i) 9: 35
<u> </u>			9: 3
Articles of Conve		\$25.00 \$135.00	\cdot $\widetilde{G_{l}}$
Certified Copy:	articles of Organization:	\$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional)	
Certificate of Stat	us:	\$5.00 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	es Holdings I, LLC		
		iability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
nticle II	Addison		
ARTICLE II The mailing a		ne principal office of the Limited Liab	oility Company is:
<u>Principal Off</u>	ice Address:	Mailing Address:	
21200 NE 38th	Ave Apt #1005	21200 NE 38th Ave Apt #1005	
Aventura, FL 3	3180	Aventura, FL 33180	_
	C 2110		
	Corporation Service Com	pany Jame	
	1201 Hays Street		
		(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	~ >
	Tallahassee	_{ET} 32301	• .
	Tallahassee City	FL 32301 Zip	· ;
	City	Zip	
	City n named as registered agent a	Zip nd to accept service of process for the	
liability c	City n named as registered agent a company at the place designate	Zip	e appointment as
liability c registered ay statutes rei	City n named as registered agent as company at the place designate gent and agree to act in this ca- lating to the proper and compl	Zip nd to accept service of process for the sed in this certificate. I hereby accept the apacity. I further agree to comply with lete performance of my duties, and I an	e appointment as the provisions of a familian with and
liability c registered ay statutes rei	City n named as registered agent a company at the place designate gent and agree to act in this co- lating to the proper and compl ne obligations of my position a	Zip nd to accept service of process for the e ed in this certificate. I hereby accept th apacity. I further agree to comply with lete performance of my duties, and I an as registered agent as provided for in C	e appointment as the provisions of a familian with and
liability c registered ay statutes rei	City n named as registered agent a company at the place designate gent and agree to act in this co- lating to the proper and compl ne obligations of my position a	Zip nd to accept service of process for the e ed in this certificate. I hereby accept th apacity. I further agree to comply with lete performance of my duties, and I an as registered agent as provided for in C	e appointment as the provisions of a familian with and
liability c registered ay statutes rei	City n named as registered agent as company at the place designate gent and agree to act in this collating to the proper and complate obligations of my position as Mussic William William Complete Comp	Zip nd to accept service of process for the sed in this certificate. I hereby accept the apacity. I further agree to comply with lete performance of my duties, and I an	e appointment as the provisions of a familian with and

(CONTINUED)

ART	$\Gamma \cap \Gamma$	F	IV
~ IN I			L V -

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Adrian Lechter
INGIT	21200 NE 38th Ave Apt #1005
	Aventura, FL 33180
	Aveilula, 1 E 33 100
	
	
	
 	·
(11	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
LE V: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
TUIN.	
Signature of a member or a	an authorized representative of a member
	with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am awa
any false information submitted in a docume as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	nent to the Department of State constitutes a third degree
Adrian Lechter	
Typ	ped or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)